
Soft Rock Stool  
and Floor Cushion
Cushy  Lively  Cheerful
Like the Rock stool, this fully upholstered seating solution is designed to encourage students to move in ways that 
naturally focus attention and engagement. It can be equipped with a special base that allows an even wider range of 
motion. Soft Rock is available in multiple heights to suit different body sizes and create a varied visual landscape. 

FLOOR CUSHION

STOOL - STATIONARY  STOOL - ACTIVE

GradeHeight
12”
14”
16”
18”

K-1
1-2
2-5

5-12



FIDGET FRIENDLY
Choose a fixed base or patent-
pending active-base seat 
mechanism that allows even 
more movement and productive 
fidgeting.

KID COMFORTABLE
Dense foam in the stool body 
provides excellent support while 
softer foam in the top section 
enhances the cush factor.

SMART DESIGN
Detail stitching, stain-resistant 
fabric and dual-density foam 
optimize aesthetics, cleanability, 
comfort and stability.

MULTIPLE HEIGHTS 
Pick the right height for your 
growing students and their 
activities.

SIZES
W:	 14”
D:	 14”
H:	  3”, 12”, 14”, 16”, 18”

MOBILITY
• Glide

FINISH
• Silvertex®

STORAGE SOLUTIONS
Our Designer 2.0 collection 
offers a range of specialized 
solutions for keeping floor 
cushions neat and organized 
when not in use.

Soft Rock


